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Ideal Standard

Toilets

Tesi

Article-No.: T356801

Tank & trim

Tesi dual flush tank, bottom inlet valve (trim included).

Colour: 01 - White

Features:
- Dual Flush 4,5/3L

More product details:
Type:
Mounting:

Flow Rate (litre):
Net Weight (kg):
Material:
Designer:
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Capacity (litre):

Second. Capacity (litre):

Flush Type:

Close coupled
Exposed

3

11

Vitreous china
Studio Levien

385

310

175

45

3

Push Button
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